DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

HUB WEST SCOTLAND HOLDCO
LIMITED

HUB WEST SCOTLAND PROJECT COMPANY
(NO.5) LIMITED

HUB WEST SCOTLAND PROJECT COMPANY
(NO.1) LIMITED

HUB WEST SCOTLAND PROJECT COMPANY
(NO.7) LIMITED

HUB WEST SCOTLAND PROJECT COMPANY
(NO.2) LIMITED

HUCKLETUB LTD

HUDAIBIYAH LTD

HUGH BRYCE LTD.

HUGHES INC LIMITED

HUGH SIMPSON (CONTRACTORS)

HUGH STIRLING (HOMES) LTD

HUGH STIRLING (HOMES) LTD

HUGH THOMSON OFFSHORE LIMITED

HUGH TOMINEY CONSULTING LTD

HUHTAMAKI INDIA LIMITED

HUHTAMAKI INDIA LIMITED

HULA GROUP LTD

HULA ONE LTD.

HULA TWO LTD

HULME & SCOTT LTD.

HUME TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

HUNGRRR DEV LTD

HUNGRRR DEV LTD

HUNGRRR TECH LTD

HUNGRRR TECH LTD

HUNTER HYDRO SERVICES LIMITED

HUNTER PLANNING LTD

HUNTERS GOLDSMITH LIMITED

HUNTING ENERGY SERVICES (WELL
INTERVENTION) LIMITED

HUNTING TRAVEL CLUB LIMITED

HURST ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED

HURST FUELS (CALEDONIA) LIMITED

HUSH PRIVATE GYM LTD

HUTTON AND READ HOLDINGS LIMITED

(CONT'D)
(NO.2)

LIMITED

H. WILLIAMSON & SONS (SCALLOWAY)
LIMITED
H. WILLIAMSON & SONS (SCALLOWAY)
LIMITED

HYBRIDGE MARINE LIMITED

HYDRATECH ABERDEEN LTD

HYDRO-C LTD

HYDROPIXEL LTD

HYDRO TRANSFER SYSTEMS LTD

HYDRUS ENERGY ENGINEERING LIMITED
HYMEC ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

HYPERLEDGER CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD

HYPS BUSINESS CONSULTING LTD
IAIN JARDINE RACING LTD

IAIN KIRKPATRICK ASSOCIATES LIMITED

IAINTERPRETING LIMITED

SC471571

5C524087

SC455079

5C606100

SC471577

5C637048
S5C527807
5C244837
5C450889
SC067751
SC698986
SC698986
5C516890
SC564349
FC024770
FC024770
SC664645
SC575876
SC616762
SC301302
SC135461
5C665002
5C665002
SC665040
5C665040
5C587598
5C605245
SC191073
SC095310

5C684802
SC048315
S5C029957
S5C562967
SC323846
SC081130

S5C081130

5C628838
5C402477
SC446245
5C424530
SC573876
S5C206890
SC353279
5C602096
SC456401
SC546201
SC399531
SC565153
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18/05/2021

18/05/2021

18/05/2021

18/05/2021

18/05/2021

19/05/2021
14/05/2021
18/05/2021
13/05/2021
15/05/2021
17/05/2021
17/05/2021
14/05/2021
13/05/2021
17/05/2021
17/05/2021
13/05/2021
13/05/2021
13/05/2021
13/05/2021
19/05/2021
19/05/2021
19/05/2021
19/05/2021
19/05/2021
19/05/2021
17/05/2021
18/05/2021
19/05/2021

18/05/2021
14/05/2021
14/05/2021
14/05/2021
14/05/2021
18/05/2021

18/05/2021

13/05/2021
19/05/2021
13/05/2021
17/05/2021
19/05/2021
19/05/2021
13/05/2021
16/05/2021
17/05/2021
13/05/2021
19/05/2021
18/05/2021

IAJJ LIMITED

I AM AQUA LTD

I AM AQUA LTD

I & G URQUHART LIMITED

I & M TAXIS LTD.

I & M TAXIS LTD.

IAN HODGE JOINERS LIMITED

IAN J ALLAN NDT INSPECTION
SERVICES LTD

IAN KELLY PLANNING CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

IAN KELLY PLANNING CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

IAN KIDD & SON LTD

IAN KILPATRICK LIMITED

IAN MITCHELL ENGINEERING DESIGN
LIMITED

IAN R RALSTON LTD

IAN STEPHEN LIMITED

IBBY GROUP LIMITED

IB COLLEGE LTD

IBERMATICA UK LIMITED

IBEX WELL ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

IBP SURVEYS LTD

ICE LAB(EK) LIMITED

ICE LAB(EK) LIMITED

ICE LAB HOLDINGS LTD

ICE LAB HOLDINGS LTD

ICE SPORT (DUNDEE) LTD.

ICL - INTER CONTINENTAL LOGISTICS
LTD

ICM FOODS LTD

ICONIC INTERPRETING LTD

IDAGO CONSULTING GROUP LTD
IDEAGEN GAEL LIMITED

IDEAS IN MEDICINE LIMITED

IDINA SERVICES LTD.

IDIP-DIRECT INSURANCE B.V.

IEEP AISBL

I802 LIMITED

IGLOO HABITAT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
IGNIS MEDIA LTD

IGNIS MEDIA LTD

IGNITE YOUR BRAND LTD.

IGTL TECHNOLOGY LTD

IHCT LTD

IHM (TURRIFF)
IJUNK LIMITED
ILAHUI LTD
IL CAPONNONE LIMITED
ILC THERAPEUTICS LTD
I-LED ENTERPRISE LIMITED
ILEISURE GLOBAL LTD
ILEISURE GLOBAL LTD
ILEISURE GLOBAL LTD

LIMITED

SC253143
5C622934
5C622934
SC477605
SC247094
S5C247094
S5C267531
SC442115

5C698668

SC698668

5C412188
S5C218935
SC087064

SC591579
5C248044
5C281402
SC613833
5C698072
S5C213662

SC518409
5C699136
5C699136
SC698973
SC698973
SC565191
5C396889

SC685636
SC638736
S5C591234
5C208191
S5C505248
SC399511
FC030031
FC035126
SC639581
SC448158
5C595780
5C595780
SC323817
SC378560
SC510717
SC359778
SC541890
5C639298
5C658023
SC426667
SC407539
SC603184
5C603184
5C603184

(D1)
(D1)
(D4)
(P1)
(D4)
(b1)
(D4)
(D4)

19/05/2021
15/05/2021
15/05/2021
13/05/2021
18/05/2021
19/05/2021
13/05/2021
17/05/2021

13/05/2021

13/05/2021

19/05/2021
14/05/2021
18/05/2021

18/05/2021
14/05/2021
13/05/2021
18/05/2021
13/05/2021
17/05/2021

14/05/2021
18/05/2021
18/05/2021
17/05/2021
17/05/2021
17/05/2021
17/05/2021

19/05/2021
19/05/2021
14/05/2021
14/05/2021
17/05/2021
19/05/2021
18/05/2021
14/05/2021
18/05/2021
18/05/2021
14/05/2021
14/05/2021
19/05/2021
14/05/2021
14/05/2021
19/05/2021
19/05/2021
13/05/2021
19/05/2021
14/05/2021
17/05/2021
19/05/2021
19/05/2021
19/05/2021



